
Agriculture
1.  Angie Craig 
2.  David Scott 
3.  Jim Costa
4.  Jim McGovern
5.  Alma Adams
6.  Jahana Hayes 
7.  Shontel Brown
8.  Sharice Davids 
9.  Andrea Salinas 
10.Don Davis
11.  Jill Tokuda
12. Nikki Budzinski 
13. Eric Sorensen

14. Gabe Vasquez 
15. Jonathan Jackson 
16. Shri Thanedar 
17. Adam Gray 
18. Kristen McDonald Rivet 
19. Shomari Figures
20.Eugene Vindman
21. Josh Riley
22.John Mannion 
23.April McClain Delaney
24._______________
25. _______________



Armed Services
1. Adam Smith
2. Joe Courtney
3. John Garamendi
4. Don Norcross
5. Seth Moulton
6. Salud Carbajal
7. Ro Khanna
8. Bill Keating
9. Chrissy Houlahan
10.Jason Crow
11. Mikie Sherrill
12. Jared Golden
13. Sara Jacobs
14. Marilyn Strickland

15. Pat Ryan
16. Gabe Vasquez 
17. Chris Deluzio 
18. Jill Tokuda 
19. Don Davis 
20.Gil Cisneros
21. Eric Sorensen 
22.Maggie Goodlander
23.Sarah Elfreth
24.George Whitesides
25.Derek Tran
26.Eugene Vindman 
27.Wesley Bell 



Education & The Workforce
1.  Bobby Scott
2.  Raúl Grijalva
3.  Joe Courtney
4. Frederica Wilson
5.  Suzanne Bonamici
6.  Mark Takano
7.  Alma Adams
8.  Mark DeSaulnier
9.  Don Norcross
10.Lucy McBath

11. Jahana Hayes
12. Ilhan Omar
13. Haley Stevens
14. Greg Casar 
15. Summer Lee 
16. John Mannion



Energy & Commerce
1.Frank Pallone
2.Diana DeGette
3.Jan Schakowsky
4.Doris Matsui
5.Kathy Castor
6.Paul Tonko
7.Yvette Clarke
8.Raul Ruiz
9.Scott Peters
10.Debbie Dingell
11. Marc Veasey
12. Robin Kelly

13. Nanette Barragán
14. Darren Soto
15. Kim Schrier
16. Lori Trahan
17. Lizzie Fletcher
18. Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez
19. Jake Auchincloss
20.Troy Carter
21.Robert Menendez
22.Kevin Mullin
23.Greg Landsman
24.Jennifer McClellan



1. Greg Meeks
2. Brad Sherman
3. Gerry Connolly 
4. Bill Keating
5. Ami Bera
6. Joaquin Castro
7. Dina Titus
8. Ted Lieu
9. Sara Jacobs
10.Sheila Cherfilus-McCormick
11.  Greg Stanton
12.Jared Moskowitz 
13. Jonathan Jackson 

14. Sydney Kamlager-Dove 
15. Jim Costa 
16. Gabe Amo 
17. Kweisi Mfume 
18. Pramila Jayapal 
19. George Latimer 
20.Johnny Olszewski 
21. Julie Johnson
22.Sarah McBride 
23.______________
24. ______________
25. ______________

Foreign Affairs



Homeland Security
1.  Bennie Thompson
2.  Eric Swalwell 
3.  Lou Correa
4. Shri Thanedar 
5.  Seth Magaziner 
6.  Dan Goldman 
7.  Delia Ramirez 
8.  Tim Kennedy 
9.  LaMonica McIver

10.Julie Johnson
11. Pablo Hernández
12.Nellie Pou 
13.Sylvester Turner
14.__________
15. __________



Judiciary
1.  Jamie Raskin 
2.  Jerry Nadler 
3.  Zoe Lofgren
4. Steve Cohen
5.  Hank Johnson
6.  Eric Swalwell
7.  Ted Lieu
8.  Pramila Jayapal
9.  Lou Correa
10.Mary Gay Scanlon

11. Joe Neguse
12. Lucy McBath
13. Deborah Ross
14. Becca Balint 
15. Chuy García  
16. Sydney Kamlager-Dove
17. Jared Moskowitz
18. Dan Goldman 
19. Jasmine Crockett 



1. Jared Huffman
2. Raul Grijalva 
3. Joe Neguse
4. Teresa Leger Fernandez
5. Melanie Stansbury
6. Val Hoyle 
7. Seth Magaziner 
8. Jared Golden
9. David Min 
10. Maxine Dexter 
11. Pablo Hernández 

12. Emily Randall 
13. Yassamin Ansari
14. Sarah Elfreth
15. Adam Gray
16. Luz Rivas
17. _____________
18. _____________
19. _____________
20._____________

Natural Resources



Oversight & Government 
Reform

1. Gerry Connolly 
2. Eleanor Holmes Norton
3. Stephen Lynch
4. Raja Krishnamoorthi
5. Ro Khanna
6. Kweisi Mfume
7. Shontel Brown
8. Melanie Stansbury 
9. Robert Garcia 
10.Maxwell Frost 
11.  Summer Lee 
12. Greg Casar 

13. Jasmine Crockett 
14. Emily Randall
15. Suhas Subramanyan
16. Yassamin Ansari
17. Wesley Bell
18. Lateefah Simon 
19. Dave Min 
20._______________
21. ________________



Science, Space & 
Technology

1. Zoe Lofgren
2. Suzanne Bonamici
3. Haley Stevens
4.Deborah Ross 
5. Andrea Salinas 
6. Valerie Foushee 
7. Emilia Sykes 
8.Maxwell Frost 
9. Gabe Amo 
10.Suhas Subramanyan
11. Luz Rivas

12.Sylvester Turner
13.Sarah McBride 
14.Laura Gillen 
15.George Whitesides 
16.Laura Friedman 
17.April McClain Delaney
18.Josh Riley



Small Business
1.  Nydia Velázquez
2. Morgan McGarvey 
3.  Hillary Scholten
4. LaMonica McIver  
5.  Gil Cisneros 
6.  Kelly Morrison
7.  George Latimer 
8.  Derek Tran
9.  Lateefah Simon 
10.Johnny Olszewski 
11. Herb Conaway 

12.Maggie Goodlander 



Transportation & Infrastructure
1. Rick Larsen
2. Eleanor Holmes Norton
3. Jerry Nadler 
4. Steve Cohen
5. John Garamendi
6. Hank Johnson
7. André Carson
8. Dina Titus
9. Jared Huffman 
10.Julia Brownley
11. Frederica Wilson
12.  Mark DeSaulnier
13.  Salud Carbajal
14.  Greg Stanton
15.  Sharice Davids
16.  Chuy García

17. Chris Pappas
18.  Seth Moulton
19.  Marilyn Strickland
20. Pat Ryan
21.  Val Hoyle 
22. Emilia Sykes 
23. Hillary Scholten 
24. Valerie Foushee 
25. Chris Deluzio  
26. Robert Garcia 
27. Nellie Pou 
28. Kristin McDonald Rivet
29. Laura Friedman  
30. Laura Gillen
31.  Shomari Figures 



Veterans’ Affairs
1.  Mark Takano
2. Julia Brownley
3. Chris Pappas
4. Sheila Cherfilus-

McCormick
5. Morgan McGarvey 
6. Delia Ramirez 
7. Nikki Budzinski
8. Tim Kennedy 

9. Maxine Dexter 
10.Herb Conaway 
11. Kelly Morrison
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